
Appendix- L

1

SL No. Data Type Price (US $) Remark

1 / LKM

1 / LKM

1.2

Number of Parts Price  (US $) Remark

3 1250

# Divided in Northern Part 

(No.1), Central Part (No.2), 

Southern Part (No.3)

2 850
# # Divided in Northern Part 

(No.4), Southern Part  

1 850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

NATIONAL DATA REPOSITORY, INDIA

Price list for NDR Data Sale

Data Sub-Type 

1.1
Gravity/Magnetic 

Survey 

Gravity  survey data

Magnetic  survey data

Satellite Gravity Survey Report

Data acquired by DGH along 

the West Coast of India, East 

Cost of India & Andaman 

and Nicobar Islands.                                                          

Media and shipping Charges 

Extra

Satellite Gravity Offshore Western India (February, 1996)

Satellite Gravity Offshore Eastern India (May, 1996)

Satellite Gravity Andaman & Nicobar Islands (November, 1996)

Satellite Gravity Offshore Western India (Northern part) 1997

Satellite Gravity Offshore Western India (Middle part) 1997

Satellite Gravity Offshore Western India (Southern part) 1997

Satellite Gravity Offshore Eastern  India (Northern part)1997

Satellite Gravity Offshore Eastern India (Southern part)1997

Gravity & Bathymetry Survey 1997 East Coast India: Interpretation report 

prepared for DGH & Western Geophysical INC

Gravity & Bathymetry Survey 1997 Andaman Area India: Interpretation report 

prepared for DGH & Western Geophysical INC

Shipborne Gravity, Magnetic & Bathymetric Survey data Processing report 

offshore India Andaman & Nicobar and East Coast for DGH May 1997

Aeromagnetic Survey Interpretation with IRS Data in structural Mapping for 

Hydrocarbon exploration over Kutch Basin, Gujarat (January 1998) 

Media and shipping Charges 

Extra

All prices exclude VAT & SERVICE TAXES

Offshore Area

Western India # (No. 1, 2 ,3) 

Eastern India # # (No. 4, 5) 

Andaman & Nicobar Island (No.6)

Reconnaissance Survey  
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2

SL No. Data Type Price (US $) Remark

2.1 2D Seismic Data 2 / LKM

Along with Navigation Data 

(Media and shipping Charges 

Extra)

2.2 2D Seismic Data 1 / LKM
Media and shipping Charges 

Extra

2.3 3D Seismic Data 20 / SKM

Along with Navigation Data 

(Media and shipping Charges 

Extra)

2.4 3D Seismic Data 10 / SKM

2.5 3D Seismic Data 10 / SKM

2.6 2D/3D Seismic 50 per file 

3

SL NO. Price (US $) Remark

3.1 1 / LKM
Media and shipping Charges 

Extra

4

SL NO. Data Type Price (US $) Remark

4.1 Well Logs

Onshore /Off Shore Log 

data (Basic)/ Log data 

(Basic )

LAS/LIS/DLIS 

4.2  Individual Log data 
Onshore /Off Shore Log 

data 
LAS/LIS/DLIS 

4.3
Composite Well  

Logs 

Onshore /Off Shore Log 

data 
LAS/LIS/DLIS 

4.4
Special Logs 

/Advanced Logs 

NMR/DSI/FMI/ECS/RT 

Scanner etc.
LIS/DLIS 

4.5 Cased Hole Log data RMT/CHFR/CHN LAS/DLIS 

4.6
"de" exponent & 

Sigma Log
APLC/APSC LIS/DLIS

4.7
Wire Line Formation 

testing

4.8 VSP DATA 

Velocity files in ASCII format 

Well data

Data Sub-Type 

RCT/MDT/RFT/RDT etc.

Raw / Processed  data/Check shot data of individual well 

Seismic Survey

Data Sub-Type 

2 D REGIONAL MIGRATED SEISMIC DATA ACQUIRED BY DGH

QUANTUM OF DATA

80 per Well 

(Price for Exploratory and Appraisal Well)

The cost of log data for 

Development Wells would be 1/2  

of the Exploratory and Appraisal 

Well ( Media and Shipping 

Charges Extra)  

RAW DATA 

 2D Seismic data set /data type such as PSTM, PSDM, Final 

Mig, PSDM time scaled to PSTM, Raw Stack, SEGY Velocity 

etc., for each

3D Seismic data set /data type such as PSTM, PSDM, Final 

Mig, PSDM time scale to PSTM, Raw Stack/ Velocity Volume 

etc., for each.

 3D Seismic angle stack (Near), 3D Seismic angle stack ( 

Middle),  3D Seismic angle stack ( Far)

RAW DATA

Media and shipping Charges 

Extra

Total East Coast / West Coast/ Andaman data
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5

5.1 10 / well

5.2 6 / Zone

6

SL NO. Price (US $) Remark

6.1

6.2

6.3

7

SL NO. Price (US $) Remark

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

7.6

7.7

7.8

7.9

7.1

7.11

7.12

7.13

7.14

7.15

7.16

8

SL NO. Price (US $) Remark

8.1 200

9

SL NO. Price (US $) Remark

9.1 2500

CBM
The data price will be applicable as per G& G 

data type (stack/logs/reports etc.)

Production 

Gas Hydrates

Shale Gas

DST

Production testing

Unconventional Resources   

Data Type 

Well Log Interpretation report

Geochemical investigation report per well

Palaeontological report

Palynological report

Reports

Report Type 

Seismic Reports (Acquisition/Observer's log/Processing / Interpretation)
50 per Survey per report 

Media and Shipping Charges 

Extra

Gravity / Magnetic survey report

Well completion report

50  per Well per report 

Petrophysical studies

Laboratory test results report of formation fluid produced

PVT analysis report

Basin Docket

Docket Type 

Individual Basin Information Docket

INTERPRETATION REPORT OF INTEGRATED GEOPHYSICAL DATA

Sedimentological report

End of well report

Geological report

Drilling report

Reservoir report

VSP Report

REPORT 

Deccan Syneclise Basin
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10

SL NO. Price (US $) Remark

10.1 5000

10.2 5000

10.3 8300

10.4 8300

10.5 12500

10.6 5000

10.7 5000

10.8 5000

10.9 5000

11

S.No. Data Type Price ( US $) Remark

11.1 2D Seismic Data 2 /LKM

Along with Navigation Data

(Media and shipping Charges 

Extra)

11.2 2D Seismic Data 1 / LKM
(Media and shipping Charges 

Extra)

12

S. No. Price (US $) Remark

12.1 3000 per Basin Report 

12.2 2000 per Basin Report

12.3 1000 per Basin Report

12.4 250

13

Price (US $)/Device

Complimentary

15

145

100

22

33

      Note: Data/Reports will be provided at above mentioned rates subject to the availability.  

3592 (300/ 500 GB)

HHD (500 GB/1-2 TB)

National Seismic Programme (NSP) Data

Data Sub-Type 

LTO- 3/4

LTO- 5/6

 TYPE Remark

Summary report of all 26 basins 

MEDIA

INTERPRETATION REPORT OF DEEP WATER AREAS

Docket Type 

Southern Tip of India

Media and Shipping Charges 

Extra

Cauvery and Palar Basin

Vishakhapatnam Bay and Krishna-Godavari

Mahanadi-NEC Basin

The Interpretation Reports consisting of Vishakhapatnam Bay and Krishna-

Godavari Basin and Mahanadi-NEC Basin together

Kerala-Konkan Basin

Regional Seismic Interpretation of Andaman & Nicobar region (November 1997) 

Mumbai Basin

Regional Seismic Interpretation of the East Coast of India (January 1998) 

Media and Shipping Charges 

Extra

CD/DVD

 Shipping and Delivery Charges will be Extra

Raw Data

 2D Seismic data set /data type such as PSTM, PSDM, Final 

Mig, PSDM time scaled to PSTM, Raw Stack & Velocity etc., 

for each
Reports of  Re-assessment of Hydrocarbon Resources for Sedimentary Basins & Deep Water Areas of India - 2017

Basin Report

Krishna-Godavari (KG), Mumbai Offshore, Assam Shelf, Rajasthan, Cauvery, 

Assam-Abraham Fold Belt (AAFB), Cambay

Saurashtra, Kutch, Vindhyan, Mahanadi, Andaman

Kerala-Konkan, Bengal-Purnea, Ganga-Punjab, Pranhita-Godavari(PG), Satpura-

South Rewa-Damodar, Himalayan Foreland, Chhattisgarh, Narmada, Spiti-

Zanskar, Deccan Syneclise, Cuddapah, Karewa, Bhema-Kaladgi, Bastar

Pendrive (32GB)
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