Appendix- L

NATIONAL DATA REPOSITORY, INDIA All prices exclude VAT & SERVICE TAXES Price list for NDR Data Sale 1 Reconnaissance Survey Data Sub-Type SL No. Data Type Price (US \$) Remark Gravity survey data 1/LKM Gravity/Magnetic Media and shipping Charges 1.1 Survey Extra Magnetic survey data 1 / LKM 1.2 Satellite Gravity Survey Report Offshore Area Number of Parts Price (US\$) Remark # Divided in Northern Part Western India # (No. 1, 2,3) 3 1250 (No.1), Central Part (No.2), Southern Part (No.3) ## Divided in Northern Part Eastern India # # (No. 4, 5) 2 850 (No.4), Southern Part Andaman & Nicobar Island (No.6) 850 Satellite Gravity Offshore Western India (February, 1996) 850 Satellite Gravity Offshore Eastern India (May, 1996) 850 Satellite Gravity Andaman & Nicobar Islands (November, 1996) 850 Satellite Gravity Offshore Western India (Northern part) 1997 850 Satellite Gravity Offshore Western India (Middle part) 1997 850 Data acquired by DGH along Satellite Gravity Offshore Western India (Southern part) 1997 850 the West Coast of India, Eas Satellite Gravity Offshore Eastern India (Northern part)1997 Cost of India & Andaman 850 Satellite Gravity Offshore Eastern India (Southern part)1997 850 and Nicobar Islands. Gravity & Bathymetry Survey 1997 East Coast India: Interpretation report 850 Media and shipping Charges prepared for DGH & Western Geophysical INC Extra Gravity & Bathymetry Survey 1997 Andaman Area India: Interpretation report 850 prepared for DGH & Western Geophysical INC Shipborne Gravity, Magnetic & Bathymetric Survey data Processing report 850 offshore India Andaman & Nicobar and East Coast for DGH May 1997 Aeromagnetic Survey Interpretation with IRS Data in structural Mapping for 850 Hydrocarbon exploration over Kutch Basin, Gujarat (January 1998)

Seismic Survey						
SL No.	Data Type	Da	ta Sub-Type	Price (US \$)	Remark	
2.1	2D Seismic Data		RAW DATA	2 / LKM	Along with Navigation Data (Media and shipping Charges Extra)	
2.2	2D Seismic Data	Mig, PSDM time scaled t	ta type such as PSTM, PSDM, Final o PSTM, Raw Stack, SEGY Velocity cc., for each	1/LKM	Media and shipping Charges Extra	
2.3	3D Seismic Data	F	RAW DATA	20 / SKM	Along with Navigation Data (Media and shipping Charges Extra)	
2.4	3D Seismic Data	3D Seismic data set /data type such as PSTM, PSDM, Final Mig, PSDM time scale to PSTM, Raw Stack/ Velocity Volume etc., for each.		10 / SKM	Media and shipping Charges Extra	
2.5	3D Seismic Data	3D Seismic angle stack (Near), 3D Seismic angle stack (Middle), 3D Seismic angle stack (Far)		10 / SKM		
2.6	2D/3D Seismic	Velocity files in ASCII format		50 per file		
2 D REGIONAL MIGRATED	SEISMIC DATA ACQUIRE	D BY DGH				
SL NO.		QUANTUM OF D	Price (US \$)	Remark		
3.1	То	tal East Coast / West Coast	t/ Andaman data	1/LKM	Media and shipping Charges Extra	
Well data					-	
SL NO.	Data Type	Data Sub-Type		Price (US \$)	Remark	
4.1	Well Logs	Onshore /Off Shore Log data (Basic)/ Log data (Basic)	LAS/LIS/DLIS	80 per Well (Price for Exploratory and Appraisal Well)	The cost of log data for Development Wells would be 1, of the Exploratory and Appraisa Well (Media and Shipping Charges Extra)	
4.2	Individual Log data	Onshore /Off Shore Log data	LAS/LIS/DLIS			
4.3	Composite Well Logs	Onshore /Off Shore Log data	LAS/LIS/DLIS			
4.4	Special Logs /Advanced Logs	NMR/DSI/FMI/ECS/RT Scanner etc.	LIS/DLIS			
4.5	Cased Hole Log data	RMT/CHFR/CHN	LAS/DLIS			
4.6	"de" exponent & Sigma Log	APLC/APSC	LIS/DLIS			
4.7	Wire Line Formation testing	RCT/MDT/RFT/RDT etc.				
4.8	VSP DATA	Raw / Processed data/0	Check shot data of individual well			

Production	DST	10 /			
5.1		10 / well			
5.2	Production testing	6 / Zone			
Unconventional Resources		1			
SL NO.	Data Type	Price (US \$)	Remark		
6.1	CBM	The data price will be applicable as per G& G			
6.2 Gas Hydrates		data type (stack/logs/reports etc.)			
6.3	Shale Gas	7,			
Reports					
SL NO.	Report Type	Price (US \$)	Remark		
7.1	Seismic Reports (Acquisition/Observer's log/Processing / Interpretation)	uisition/Observer's log/Processing / Interpretation) 50 per Survey per report			
7.2	Gravity / Magnetic survey report				
7.3	Well completion report				
7.4	Petrophysical studies				
7.5 Well Log Interpretation report					
7.6	Geochemical investigation report per well	50 per Well per report	Media and Shipping Charg Extra		
7.7	Palaeontological report				
7.8	Palynological report				
7.9	Sedimentological report				
7.1	End of well report				
7.11	Geological report				
7.12	Drilling report				
7.13	Reservoir report				
7.14 VSP Report 7.15 Laboratory test results report of formation fluid produced		7			
7.16	PVT analysis report	<u> </u>			
Basin Docket					
SL NO.	Docket Type	Price (US \$)	Remark		
8.1	Individual Basin Information Docket	200			
INTERPRETATION REPORT	OF INTEGRATED GEOPHYSICAL DATA				
SL NO.	REPORT	Price (US \$)	Remark		
9.1	Deccan Syneclise Basin	2500			

	SL NO.		Docket Type	2	Price (US \$)	Remark
	10.1		Southern Tip of I	India	5000	
	10.2 Cauvery			Basin	5000	
	10.3	Vi	shakhapatnam Bay and Kr	rishna-Godavari	8300	Media and Shipping Charges
	10.4		Mahanadi-NEC B	Basin	8300	
	10.5		n Reports consisting of Vis vari Basin and Mahanadi-l	shakhapatnam Bay and Krishna- NEC Basin together	12500	
	10.6		Kerala-Konkan B	Basin	5000	Extra
	10.7		Mumbai Basi	n	5000	
	10.8	Regional Seismic	Interpretation of the East	t Coast of India (January 1998)	5000	
	10.9	Regional Seismic Int	erpretation of Andaman &	k Nicobar region (November 1997)	5000	
Nati	onal Seismic Program	me (NSP) Data				
	S.No.	Data Type	Da	ita Sub-Type	Price (US \$)	Remark
	11.1	2D Seismic Data		Raw Data	2 /LKM	Along with Navigation Dat (Media and shipping Charg Extra)
	11.2	2D Seismic Data		ta type such as PSTM, PSDM, Final o PSTM, Raw Stack & Velocity etc., for each	1/LKM	(Media and shipping Charg Extra)
Repo	orts of Re-assessmen	t of Hydrocarbon Resour	ces for Sedimentary Basir	ns & Deep Water Areas of India - 2017		
	S. No.		Basin Report	t	Price (US \$)	Remark
	12.1		(KG), Mumbai Offshore, A ssam-Abraham Fold Belt (.	ssam Shelf, Rajasthan, Cauvery, AAFB), Cambay	3000 per Basin Report	
	12.2	Saura	shtra, Kutch, Vindhyan, M	lahanadi, Andaman	2000 per Basin Report	
	12.3	South Rewa-Dam	odar, Himalayan Foreland	, Pranhita-Godavari(PG), Satpura- I, Chhattisgarh, Narmada, Spiti- rewa, Bhema-Kaladgi, Bastar	1000 per Basin Report	Media and Shipping Charge Extra
	12.4		Summary report of all	26 basins	250	
MED	DIA					
	ТҮРЕ		Price (US \$)/Device		Remark	
	CD/DVD Pendrive (32GB) 3592 (300/ 500 GB)		Complimentary			
			15			
			145		Shipping and Delivery Charges will be Extra	
HHD (500 GB/1-2 TB) LTO- 3/4		100]	omphing and benvery charges will be Extra		
		22				
LTO- 5/6			33			